
#2 Boys Outdoor Pentathlon
Pl Name Team Points Pts
1 John TUJAGUE SACRED HEART 2087

2 Dolan CAPPS HOLY SPIRIT 2047

3 Riley SULLIVAN ST. THOMAS MO 1977

4 Noah ERB GOOD SHEPARD 1810

5 Joey GOODENOW HOLY TRINITY 1743

6 Phillip WHITESIDE HOLY TRINITY 1728

7 Aiden RILEY CURE OF ARS 1695

8 Noah HORNBACK SACRED HEART 1620

9 Dylan ZELLER SACRED HEART 1584

10 Sam FANGMAN HOLY ROSARY 1565

11 Will  BAILEY HOLY TRINITY 1528

12 Alex  HOFFMAN HOLY SPIRIT 1398

13 Trever MOGREN GOOD SHEPARD 1341

14 Joesph BEFORT GOOD SHEPARD 1288

15 Tomas PAREDES GOOD SHEPARD 1240

16 Myles VOHS HOLY ROSARY 1027

Collin SMITH HOLY TRINITY NP

#2-1 Men's Outdoor Pentathlon 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Dolan CAPPS HOLY SPIRIT 12.95  (NW) 1(1) 476

2 Riley SULLIVAN ST. THOMAS MO 13.17  (NW) 2(1) 439

3 John TUJAGUE SACRED HEART 13.33  (NW) 2(2) 413

4 Noah ERB GOOD SHEPARD 13.45  (NW) 1(2) 394

5 Aiden RILEY CURE OF ARS 13.45  (NW) 3(1) 394

6 Will  BAILEY HOLY TRINITY 13.50  (NW) 3(2) 387

7 Phillip WHITESIDE HOLY TRINITY 13.51  (NW) 2(3) 385

8 Dylan ZELLER SACRED HEART 13.83  (NW) 2(4) 337

9 Tomas PAREDES GOOD SHEPARD 13.91  (NW) 3(3) 325

10 Noah HORNBACK SACRED HEART 13.96  (NW) 3(4) 318

11 Sam FANGMAN HOLY ROSARY 14.03  (NW) 1(3) 308

12 Joey GOODENOW HOLY TRINITY 14.10  (NW) 1(4) 298

13 Alex  HOFFMAN HOLY SPIRIT 14.18  (NW) 3(5) 287

14 Trever MOGREN GOOD SHEPARD 14.30  (NW) 1(5) 271

15 Joesph BEFORT GOOD SHEPARD 14.39  (NW) 1(6) 259

16 Myles VOHS HOLY ROSARY 14.65  (NW) 2(5) 226

Collin SMITH HOLY TRINITY DNS  (NW) 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time Pts

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Dolan CAPPS HOLY SPIRIT 12.95 476

2 Noah ERB GOOD SHEPARD 13.45 394

3 Sam FANGMAN HOLY ROSARY 14.03 308

4 Joey GOODENOW HOLY TRINITY 14.10 298

5 Trever MOGREN GOOD SHEPARD 14.30 271

6 Joesph BEFORT GOOD SHEPARD 14.39 259

#2-1 Men's Outdoor Pentathlon 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Riley SULLIVAN ST. THOMAS MO 13.17 439

2 John TUJAGUE SACRED HEART 13.33 413

3 Phillip WHITESIDE HOLY TRINITY 13.51 385

4 Dylan ZELLER SACRED HEART 13.83 337

5 Myles VOHS HOLY ROSARY 14.65 226

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Aiden RILEY CURE OF ARS 13.45 394

2 Will  BAILEY HOLY TRINITY 13.50 387

3 Tomas PAREDES GOOD SHEPARD 13.91 325

4 Noah HORNBACK SACRED HEART 13.96 318

5 Alex  HOFFMAN HOLY SPIRIT 14.18 287

Collin SMITH HOLY TRINITY DNS

#2-2 Men's Outdoor Pentathlon High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 Dolan CAPPS HOLY SPIRIT 1.58m 449

2 John TUJAGUE SACRED HEART 1.53m 411

2 Riley SULLIVAN ST. THOMAS MO 1.53m 411

4 Sam FANGMAN HOLY ROSARY 1.47m 367

5 Joey GOODENOW HOLY TRINITY 1.42m 331

5 Aiden RILEY CURE OF ARS 1.42m 331

5 Dylan ZELLER SACRED HEART 1.42m 331

5 Phillip WHITESIDE HOLY TRINITY 1.42m 331

9 Noah ERB GOOD SHEPARD 1.37m 297

9 Alex  HOFFMAN HOLY SPIRIT 1.37m 297

11 Will  BAILEY HOLY TRINITY 1.32m 263

11 Noah HORNBACK SACRED HEART 1.32m 263

13 Trever MOGREN GOOD SHEPARD 1.27m 231

14 Joesph BEFORT GOOD SHEPARD 1.22m 200

14 Tomas PAREDES GOOD SHEPARD 1.22m 200

14 Myles VOHS HOLY ROSARY 1.22m 200

Collin SMITH HOLY TRINITY DNS

#2-3 Men's Outdoor Pentathlon Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 John TUJAGUE SACRED HEART 4.85m  (NW) 354

2 Riley SULLIVAN ST. THOMAS MO 4.57m  (NW) 303

3 Dolan CAPPS HOLY SPIRIT 4.55m  (NW) 299

4 Sam FANGMAN HOLY ROSARY 4.51m  (NW) 292

4 Noah ERB GOOD SHEPARD 4.51m  (NW) 292

6 Noah HORNBACK SACRED HEART 4.41m  (NW) 274

7 Aiden RILEY CURE OF ARS 4.37m  (NW) 267

8 Phillip WHITESIDE HOLY TRINITY 4.27m  (NW) 250

9 Dylan ZELLER SACRED HEART 4.24m  (NW) 245

10 Will  BAILEY HOLY TRINITY 4.09m  (NW) 220

11 Trever MOGREN GOOD SHEPARD 4.06m  (NW) 215
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#2-3 Men's Outdoor Pentathlon Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
11 Myles VOHS HOLY ROSARY 4.06m  (NW) 215

13 Joey GOODENOW HOLY TRINITY 4.05m  (NW) 214

14 Joesph BEFORT GOOD SHEPARD 3.99m  (NW) 204

15 Alex  HOFFMAN HOLY SPIRIT 3.98m  (NW) 203

16 Tomas PAREDES GOOD SHEPARD 3.85m  (NW) 182

Collin SMITH HOLY TRINITY DNS  (NW)

#2-4 Men's Outdoor Pentathlon Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 Joey GOODENOW HOLY TRINITY 12.24m 621

2 John TUJAGUE SACRED HEART 10.47m 514

3 Alex  HOFFMAN HOLY SPIRIT 10.38m 508

4 Will  BAILEY HOLY TRINITY 10.07m 490

5 Phillip WHITESIDE HOLY TRINITY 10.01m 486

6 Noah HORNBACK SACRED HEART 9.89m 479

7 Aiden RILEY CURE OF ARS 9.70m 468

8 Sam FANGMAN HOLY ROSARY 9.39m 449

9 Tomas PAREDES GOOD SHEPARD 9.33m 445

10 Dolan CAPPS HOLY SPIRIT 9.27m 442

11 Riley SULLIVAN ST. THOMAS MO 8.80m 414

12 Noah ERB GOOD SHEPARD 8.75m 411

13 Trever MOGREN GOOD SHEPARD 8.48m 395

14 Joesph BEFORT GOOD SHEPARD 8.41m 391

15 Dylan ZELLER SACRED HEART 8.34m 386

16 Myles VOHS HOLY ROSARY 6.90m 301

Collin SMITH HOLY TRINITY DNS

#2-5 Men's Outdoor Pentathlon 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Noah ERB GOOD SHEPARD 59.92 3(1) 416

2 Riley SULLIVAN ST. THOMAS MO 1:00.09 1(1) 410

3 John TUJAGUE SACRED HEART 1:00.54 1(2) 395

4 Dolan CAPPS HOLY SPIRIT 1:00.97 3(2) 381

5 Noah HORNBACK SACRED HEART 1:04.03 2(1) 286

6 Dylan ZELLER SACRED HEART 1:04.06 1(3) 285

7 Joey GOODENOW HOLY TRINITY 1:04.27 3(3) 279

8 Phillip WHITESIDE HOLY TRINITY 1:04.38 1(4) 276

9 Aiden RILEY CURE OF ARS 1:05.90 2(2) 235

10 Joesph BEFORT GOOD SHEPARD 1:05.93 3(4) 234

11 Trever MOGREN GOOD SHEPARD 1:06.10 3(5) 229

12 Will  BAILEY HOLY TRINITY 1:08.60 2(3) 168

13 Sam FANGMAN HOLY ROSARY 1:09.47 3(6) 149

14 Alex  HOFFMAN HOLY SPIRIT 1:11.75 2(4) 103

15 Tomas PAREDES GOOD SHEPARD 1:12.61 2(5) 88

16 Myles VOHS HOLY ROSARY 1:12.77 1(5) 85

Collin SMITH HOLY TRINITY DNS 2

#2-5 Men's Outdoor Pentathlon 400 Meters (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time Pts

Section 1 of 3

1 Riley SULLIVAN ST. THOMAS MO 1:00.09 410

2 John TUJAGUE SACRED HEART 1:00.54 395

3 Dylan ZELLER SACRED HEART 1:04.06 285

4 Phillip WHITESIDE HOLY TRINITY 1:04.38 276

5 Myles VOHS HOLY ROSARY 1:12.77 85

Section 2 of 3

1 Noah HORNBACK SACRED HEART 1:04.03 286

2 Aiden RILEY CURE OF ARS 1:05.90 235

3 Will  BAILEY HOLY TRINITY 1:08.60 168

4 Alex  HOFFMAN HOLY SPIRIT 1:11.75 103

5 Tomas PAREDES GOOD SHEPARD 1:12.61 88

Collin SMITH HOLY TRINITY DNS

Section 3 of 3

1 Noah ERB GOOD SHEPARD 59.92 416

2 Dolan CAPPS HOLY SPIRIT 1:00.97 381

3 Joey GOODENOW HOLY TRINITY 1:04.27 279

4 Joesph BEFORT GOOD SHEPARD 1:05.93 234

5 Trever MOGREN GOOD SHEPARD 1:06.10 229

6 Sam FANGMAN HOLY ROSARY 1:09.47 149

#3 Girls Outdoor Pentathlon
Pl Name Team Points Pts
1 Bridget HOWES SACRED HEART 1946

2 Zoe MACRORIE HOLY TRINITY 1744

3 Ellie OCHS SACRED HEART 1733

4 Sophia GRIGGS ST. AGNES 1708

5 Morgan RUDER HOLY TRINITY 1591

6 Peyton VENA HOLY TRINITY 1487

7 Ashlyn KUHLMAN HOLY ROSARY 1288

8 Greta KELLEY HOLY TRINITY 1225

9 Charli BALDWIN ST. MICHAEL 1202

10 Sophia CRAIG HOLY SPIRIT 1178

11 Isabelle BRADDY HOLY SPIRIT 1129

12 Kate DOUGLAS HOLY TRINITY 976

13 Annie JOHNSON ST. PETERS 728

14 Madeline BISHOP NATIVITY 348

Caroline SPITLER HOLY SPIRIT NP

Genevieve SELZER ST. MICHAEL NP

#3-1 Women's Outdoor Pentathlon 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Sophia GRIGGS ST. AGNES 14.44  (NW) 2(1) 537

2 Ellie OCHS SACRED HEART 14.47  (NW) 1(1) 533

3 Bridget HOWES SACRED HEART 14.50  (NW) 1(2) 528

4 Zoe MACRORIE HOLY TRINITY 14.92  (NW) 1(3) 468
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#3-1 Women's Outdoor Pentathlon 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
5 Charli BALDWIN ST. MICHAEL 15.31  (NW) 2(2) 415

6 Morgan RUDER HOLY TRINITY 15.33  (NW) 1(4) 412

7 Isabelle BRADDY HOLY SPIRIT 15.41  (NW) 2(3) 402

8 Greta KELLEY HOLY TRINITY 15.46  (NW) 2(4) 395

9 Peyton VENA HOLY TRINITY 15.57  (NW) 1(5) 381

10 Kate DOUGLAS HOLY TRINITY 15.71  (NW) 1(6) 364

11 Ashlyn KUHLMAN HOLY ROSARY 16.24  (NW) 1(7) 300

12 Sophia CRAIG HOLY SPIRIT 16.30  (NW) 2(5) 293

13 Annie JOHNSON ST. PETERS 16.97  (NW) 2(6) 222

14 Madeline BISHOP NATIVITY 18.65  (NW) 2(7) 83

Caroline SPITLER HOLY SPIRIT DNS  (NW) 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time Pts

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 Ellie OCHS SACRED HEART 14.47 533

2 Bridget HOWES SACRED HEART 14.50 528

3 Zoe MACRORIE HOLY TRINITY 14.92 468

4 Morgan RUDER HOLY TRINITY 15.33 412

5 Peyton VENA HOLY TRINITY 15.57 381

6 Kate DOUGLAS HOLY TRINITY 15.71 364

7 Ashlyn KUHLMAN HOLY ROSARY 16.24 300

Caroline SPITLER HOLY SPIRIT DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 Sophia GRIGGS ST. AGNES 14.44 537

2 Charli BALDWIN ST. MICHAEL 15.31 415

3 Isabelle BRADDY HOLY SPIRIT 15.41 402

4 Greta KELLEY HOLY TRINITY 15.46 395

5 Sophia CRAIG HOLY SPIRIT 16.30 293

6 Annie JOHNSON ST. PETERS 16.97 222

7 Madeline BISHOP NATIVITY 18.65 83

#3-2 Women's Outdoor Pentathlon High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 Bridget HOWES SACRED HEART 1.32m 429

1 Morgan RUDER HOLY TRINITY 1.32m 429

3 Peyton VENA HOLY TRINITY 1.27m 379

4 Ellie OCHS SACRED HEART 1.22m 331

4 Zoe MACRORIE HOLY TRINITY 1.22m 331

6 Ashlyn KUHLMAN HOLY ROSARY 1.17m 284

6 Sophia GRIGGS ST. AGNES 1.17m 284

6 Sophia CRAIG HOLY SPIRIT 1.17m 284

Madeline BISHOP NATIVITY NH

Charli BALDWIN ST. MICHAEL NH

Kate DOUGLAS HOLY TRINITY NH

Isabelle BRADDY HOLY SPIRIT NH

Greta KELLEY HOLY TRINITY NH

#3-2 Women's Outdoor Pentathlon High Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts

Annie JOHNSON ST. PETERS NH

Caroline SPITLER HOLY SPIRIT DNS

Genevieve SELZER ST. MICHAEL DNS

#3-3 Women's Outdoor Pentathlon Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 Morgan RUDER HOLY TRINITY 8.04m 402

2 Ellie OCHS SACRED HEART 7.47m 365

3 Zoe MACRORIE HOLY TRINITY 7.33m 356

4 Bridget HOWES SACRED HEART 7.08m 340

5 Sophia CRAIG HOLY SPIRIT 7.04m 338

6 Ashlyn KUHLMAN HOLY ROSARY 6.91m 329

7 Charli BALDWIN ST. MICHAEL 6.83m 324

8 Greta KELLEY HOLY TRINITY 6.73m 318

9 Sophia GRIGGS ST. AGNES 6.44m 299

10 Isabelle BRADDY HOLY SPIRIT 6.22m 285

11 Peyton VENA HOLY TRINITY 6.17m 282

12 Kate DOUGLAS HOLY TRINITY 6.12m 279

13 Annie JOHNSON ST. PETERS 6.01m 272

14 Madeline BISHOP NATIVITY 4.65m 186

Genevieve SELZER ST. MICHAEL DNS

Caroline SPITLER HOLY SPIRIT DNS

#3-4 Women's Outdoor Pentathlon Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 Sophia GRIGGS ST. AGNES 4.20m  (NW) 355

2 Ellie OCHS SACRED HEART 3.94m  (NW) 294

3 Bridget HOWES SACRED HEART 3.79m  (NW) 261

4 Zoe MACRORIE HOLY TRINITY 3.78m  (NW) 259

5 Charli BALDWIN ST. MICHAEL 3.72m  (NW) 246

6 Isabelle BRADDY HOLY SPIRIT 3.61m  (NW) 223

7 Morgan RUDER HOLY TRINITY 3.59m  (NW) 218

8 Greta KELLEY HOLY TRINITY 3.38m  (NW) 176

9 Ashlyn KUHLMAN HOLY ROSARY 3.35m  (NW) 170

10 Sophia CRAIG HOLY SPIRIT 3.24m  (NW) 150

11 Peyton VENA HOLY TRINITY 3.20m  (NW) 142

12 Annie JOHNSON ST. PETERS 3.09m  (NW) 122

13 Kate DOUGLAS HOLY TRINITY 3.06m  (NW) 117

14 Madeline BISHOP NATIVITY 2.76m  (NW) 69

Caroline SPITLER HOLY SPIRIT DNS  (NW)

Genevieve SELZER ST. MICHAEL DNS  (NW)

#3-5 Women's Outdoor Pentathlon 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Bridget HOWES SACRED HEART 1:08.80 2(1) 388

2 Greta KELLEY HOLY TRINITY 1:10.53 2(2) 336

3 Zoe MACRORIE HOLY TRINITY 1:10.74 1(1) 330
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#3-5 Women's Outdoor Pentathlon 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
4 Peyton VENA HOLY TRINITY 1:11.73 1(2) 303

5 Sophia GRIGGS ST. AGNES 1:14.41 2(3) 233

6 Isabelle BRADDY HOLY SPIRIT 1:15.00 1(3) 219

7 Charli BALDWIN ST. MICHAEL 1:15.08 2(4) 217

8 Kate DOUGLAS HOLY TRINITY 1:15.11 1(4) 216

9 Ellie OCHS SACRED HEART 1:15.36 1(5) 210

10 Ashlyn KUHLMAN HOLY ROSARY 1:15.57 1(6) 205

11 Morgan RUDER HOLY TRINITY 1:19.17 2(5) 130

12 Sophia CRAIG HOLY SPIRIT 1:20.10 2(6) 113

13 Annie JOHNSON ST. PETERS 1:20.16 2(7) 112

14 Madeline BISHOP NATIVITY 1:28.56 2(8) 10

Caroline SPITLER HOLY SPIRIT DNS 1

Genevieve SELZER ST. MICHAEL DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time Pts

Section 1 of 2

1 Zoe MACRORIE HOLY TRINITY 1:10.74 330

2 Peyton VENA HOLY TRINITY 1:11.73 303

3 Isabelle BRADDY HOLY SPIRIT 1:15.00 219

4 Kate DOUGLAS HOLY TRINITY 1:15.11 216

5 Ellie OCHS SACRED HEART 1:15.36 210

6 Ashlyn KUHLMAN HOLY ROSARY 1:15.57 205

Caroline SPITLER HOLY SPIRIT DNS

Genevieve SELZER ST. MICHAEL DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 Bridget HOWES SACRED HEART 1:08.80 388

2 Greta KELLEY HOLY TRINITY 1:10.53 336

3 Sophia GRIGGS ST. AGNES 1:14.41 233

4 Charli BALDWIN ST. MICHAEL 1:15.08 217

5 Morgan RUDER HOLY TRINITY 1:19.17 130

6 Sophia CRAIG HOLY SPIRIT 1:20.10 113

7 Annie JOHNSON ST. PETERS 1:20.16 112

8 Madeline BISHOP NATIVITY 1:28.56 10
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